
15.UTO 2019

Zeitplan: Freitag, 08.02.2019

Platz 1
Fr

08.02. Platz 2 Platz 3

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

103, Herren 55+

Scholz, Werner

Kampa, Bernard

102, Herren 35+

Siergiej, Wislaw

Jörns, Mario

123, Herren Do 119-129

Lukasewitz / Schmidts

Munstermann / Treffurth

102, Herren 55+

Hagemann, Reinhard

Schenk, Uwe

114, Herren Do 119-129

Gröger / Waldmann

Brimm / Gabel

112, Herren Do 130+

Baranski / Rausch

Kroll / Scholz

104, Herren 55+

Günther, Frank

Kloodt, Thomas

101, Herren 55+

Drimalski, Hans-Heinrich

Benecke, Christian

212, Herren Do 100-118

Ohmstede / Perlick

Licht / Neben

HF2, Herren Do 80-99

Raude / Warnecke

Escherlor / Neumann

234, Herren Do 100-118

Gnade / Schenk

Lienkamp / Villamar Monroy

123, Herren Do 100-118

Benecke / Besenthal

Behn / Kloodt

201, Herren 35+

Behn, Thomas

(Siergiej - Jörns) ?

204, Herren 35+

Raude, Marc

Klaiber, Mike

202, Herren 35+

Golnik, Michael

Villamar Monroy, César Patricio

213, Herren Do 100-118

Ohmstede / Perlick

Gnade / Schenk
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Platz 1
Sa

09.02. Platz 2 Platz 3

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

203, Herren 35+

Naegeli, Christian

Rode, Mirco

213, Herren Do 130+

Humenko / Wilhelm

Ellenberg / Schlegel

113, Herren Do 119-129

Gröger / Waldmann

Munstermann / Treffurth

HF1, Herren 35+ NR HF1, Herren 35+

(Golnik - Villamar Monroy) ?

113, Herren Do 130+

Baranski / Rausch

Hagemann / Verhoeven

HF2, Herren 35+

(Naegeli - Rode) ?

(Raude - Klaiber) ?

114, Damen Do 80-99

Naegeli, G. / Schulz

Escherlor-Wichterich / Hauf

223, Herren Do 130+

Schröder / Twesten

Ellenberg / Schlegel

124, Damen 55+

Strauch, Petra

Michaelis, Agota

102, Herren Do 80-99

Richter / Stahl

Naegeli, C. / Klaiber

113, Damen 55+

Puscher, Andrea

Ruttkowski, Gudrun

212, Herren Do 130+

Humenko / Wilhelm

Schröder / Twesten

124, Herren Do 119-129

Lukasewitz / Schmidts

Brimm / Gabel

223, Herren Do 100-118

Licht / Neben

Gnade / Schenk

112, Damen Do 100+

Michaelis / Puscher

Dismer / Galetzka

113, Damen 35+

Escherlor-Wichterich, Axana

Naegeli, Gina

123, Herren Do 130+

Kroll / Scholz

Hagemann / Verhoeven

112, Herren Do 100-118

Drimalski / Nowe

Benecke / Besenthal

HF2, Herren 35+ NR

112, Damen Do 80-99

Naegeli, G. / Schulz

Bischoff / Harms

214, Herren Do 100-118

Ohmstede / Perlick

Lienkamp / Villamar Monroy

134, Herren Do 119-129

Munstermann / Treffurth

Brimm / Gabel

113, Damen Do 100+

Michaelis / Puscher

Holzhütter / Ruttkowski

HF1, Herren 55+ NR HF1, Herren 55+

(Drimalski - Benecke) ?

(Hagemann - Schenk) ?

HF2, Herren 55+ NR HF2, Herren 55+

(Scholz - Kampa) ?

(Günther - Kloodt) ?

112, Herren Do 119-129

Gröger / Waldmann

Lukasewitz / Schmidts

112, Damen 55+

Puscher, Andrea

Strauch, Petra

134, Damen 55+

Ruttkowski, Gudrun

Michaelis, Agota

124, Damen Do 80-99

Bischoff / Harms

Escherlor-Wichterich / Hauf

113, Herren Do 100-118

Drimalski / Nowe

Behn / Kloodt

224, Herren Do 100-118

Licht / Neben
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21:00

22:00

© www.eft.de 3/4 - 07.02.2019 04:46



Platz 1
So

10.02. Platz 2 Platz 3

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

123, Damen 35+

Pangert, Anja

Naegeli, Gina

HF1, Herren Do 130+ HF2, Herren Do 130+

113, Damen Do 80-99

Naegeli, G. / Schulz

Marglowski / Pangert

HF1, Herren Do 100-118 HF2, Herren Do 100-118

FIN, Herren 55+ NR HF1, Herren Do 80-99

Dressel / Grünewald-Steiger

(Richter  - Naegeli, C. ) ?

FIN, Herren 55+

FIN, Herren Do 80-99 NR 123, Damen Do 100+

Dismer / Galetzka

Holzhütter / Ruttkowski

134, Damen Do 80-99

Marglowski / Pangert

Escherlor-Wichterich / Hauf

FIN, Herren 35+ NR FIN, Herren Do 130+ 112, Damen 35+

Escherlor-Wichterich, Axana

Pangert, Anja

123, Damen 55+

Strauch, Petra

Ruttkowski, Gudrun

FIN, Herren Do 80-99

(Raude  - Escherlor ) ?

FIN, Herren Do 100-118

114, Damen 55+

Puscher, Andrea

Michaelis, Agota

FIN, Herren 35+ 123, Damen Do 80-99

Bischoff / Harms

Marglowski / Pangert
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